2019 Holy Cross Men's XC Results

Date

Site

No. of Runners
Distance

Team Finish

Kane Breuer
Alex Campagna
Liam Christman
Andrew Corbett

Joe Doerr
Brendan Fay
Alex Kirchgaesser
Corey Kumamoto
Joseph Leland
Connor McNerney

Gray Nichols
Michael O'Brien

Karter Seitz

Chris Shakespeare
Jackson Skelley
Jon Tilton
Bobby Tuzzio
Kyle VanDermark
Jack Welch

vs. UNH &
Providence

Aug. 31, 2019
Durham, N.H.
47
5K
3rd of 3

16:46.95 (40th)
16:36.50 (36th)
16:05.09 (20th)
16:36.09 (35th)

16:03.70
16:15.80
17:52.14
17:43.21
18:08.82
16:04.99
17:55.50
16:54.29

18th
30th
45th
44th
47th
19th
46th
41st
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16:07.48 (22nd)
16:11.64 (26th)
17:25.09 (42nd)

Nassaney
Invitational

Sept. 7, 2019
Smithfield, R.1.
128
8K
4th of 11

26:13.9 (27th)
26:14.2 (28th)
25:49.1 (9th)
28:19.2 (95th)

28:44.8 (109th)
25:59.3 (14th)

29:01.4 (117th)
27:44.2 (79th)
26:11.3 (25th)
26:31.0 (38th)
28:15.2 (94th)

National UMass
Catholic Dartmouth
Invitational Invitational Paul Short Run

Sept. 20, 2019 Sept. 21, 2019 Oct. 5, 2019
Notre Dame, Ind. Dartmouth, Mass. Bethlehem, Pa.

NCAA
New England Patriot League Northeast
Championship Championship Regional
Oct. 12, 2019 Nov. 2, 2019  Nov. 15, 2019

Boston, Mass.  Hamilton, N.Y. = Amherst, N.Y.



