	vs. UNH & Providence	Nassaney Invitational	National Catholic Invitational	UMass Dartmouth Invitational	Paul Short Run	New England Championship	Patriot League Championship	NCAA Northeast Regional
Date	Aug. 31, 2019	Sept. 7, 2019	Sept. 20, 2019	Sept. 21, 2019	Oct. 5, 2019	Oct. 12, 2019	Nov. 2, 2019	Nov. 15, 2019
Site	Durham, N.H.	Smithfield, R.I.	Notre Dame, Ind.	Dartmouth, Mass.	Bethlehem, Pa.	Boston, Mass.	Hamilton, N.Y.	Amherst, N.Y.
No. of Runners	47	128						
Distance	5K	8K						
Team Finish	3rd of 3	4th of 11						
Kane Breuer	16:46.95 (40th)	27:16.7 (66th)						
Alex Campagna	16:36.50 (36th)	27:13.8 (61st)						
Liam Christman	16:05.09 (20th)	26:03.9 (18th)						
Andrew Corbett	16:36.09 (35th)	26:23.8 (34th)						
Joe Doerr	-	-						
Brendan Fay	-	26:13.9 (27th)						
Alex Kirchgaesser	-	-						
Corey Kumamoto	16:03.70 (18th)	26:14.2 (28th)						
Joseph Leland	16:15.80 (30th)	25:49.1 (9th)						
Connor McNerney	17:52.14 (45th)	-						
<b>Gray Nichols</b>	17:43.21 (44th)	28:19.2 (95th)						
Michael O'Brien	18:08.82 (47th)	28:44.8 (109th)						
Karter Seitz	16:04.99 (19th)	25:59.3 (14th)						
Chris Shakespeare	17:55.50 (46th)	29:01.4 (117th)						
Jackson Skelley	16:54.29 (41st)	27:44.2 (79th)						
Jon Tilton	-	-						
<b>Bobby Tuzzio</b>	16:07.48 (22nd)	26:11.3 (25th)						
Kyle VanDermark	16:11.64 (26th)	26:31.0 (38th)						
Jack Welch	17:25.09 (42nd)	28:15.2 (94th)						